These pro forma consolidated financial statements should be read in
conjunction with the historical consolidated financial statements and notes
thereto and information presented under the caption Pro Forma Results of
Operations contained in Managements  Discussion and Analysis of Financial
Condition and Results of Operations (Item 7, herein).

   Page 48 of 56

   MasTec, INC.
   PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF INCOME FOR 1994
   (In Thousands Except Per Share Amounts)

   BURNUP
   MasTec   & SIMS   DTI
   January 1,   January 1,   January 1,   COMBINED
   through   through   through   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   December 31,   March 11,   June 22,   ADJUSTMENTS   1994

Revenues   $  141,196   $  20,268   $   4,772   $   0   $ 166,236
   -----------   ----------   --------   ----------   ----------
Costs and Expenses
 Costs of Revenues (exclusive   107,789   19,734   3,582   131,105
  depreciation and amortization
  shown separately below)
 General and Administrative   16,614   5,883   714   (2,306)  (1)   20,905
 Depreciation and Amortization   5,474   1,098   120   298   (2)   6,969
 Interest Expense   3,692   713   22   79   (3)   4,546
 Interest and Dividend Income   (1,471)   (898)   (9)   446   (4)   (1,932)
 Other   (1,051)   12   0   (1,039)
   -----------   ----------   --------   ----------   ----------
  Total Costs and Expenses   131,047   26,542   4,429   (1,464)   160,554
   -----------   ----------   --------   ----------   ----------
Income (Loss) Before Income Taxes   10,149   (6,274)   343   1,464   5,682
  Equity in Earnings (Losses) of
  Unconsolidated Joint Ventures

Equity in Earnings (Losses) of
  Unconsolidated Joint Ventures   247   0   0   0   247

Provision (Credit) for Income Taxes   2,876   (2,137)   152   978   (5)   1,884
   -----------   ----------   --------   ----------   ----------
NET INCOME (LOSS)   $   7,519   $  (4,137)   $   191   $   471   $   4,045
   ===========   ==========   ========   ==========   ==========
Average Shares Outstanding   16,077   16,077

Earnings (Loss) Per Share   $   0.47   $   0.25